UARDIAN

MUSIC TRAVEL

Lincoln-Way West

Nashville and Orlando

December 29, 2017 — January 2, 2018

Trip Inclusions — Family and Friends Package

A full-time GMT tour director to handle ticketing for the parks
Hotel accommodations in Orlando - Fairfield Inn and Suites Lake Buena Vista
Hot breakfast buffet every morning
4 Day Disney Park Pass
o Does not have to be the same park, but it needs to be the same days
1 day Park-to-Park Universal Studios Park
o Same day as LWW students
Trip T-shirt
Tickets to Cirque du Soleil

Families are responsible for finding their own transportation to Orlando and around Orlando. The hotel
offers transportation to the Magic Kingdom via their shuttle. Parking at the hotel is 10.00 per night and
is not included in the price. There will be no changes or alterations to the package offered.

Payment in full by check

Quad Occupancy

Triple Occupancy

Double Occupancy

Single Occupancy

735.00

785.00

895.00

1105.00

Online Payment plan using credit card

Quad Occupancy

Triple Occupancy

Double Occupancy

Single Occupancy

765.00

820.00

935.00

1150.00

Cost booking on your own**

Quad Occupancy

Triple Occupancy

Double Occupancy

Single Occupancy

795.00

859.00

989.00

1377.00

**Based on park prices, hotel rates as of 03.21.2017

TOURS FOR TEACHERS, BY TEACHERS.
GUARDIANMUSICTRAVEL.COM




