

Lincoln-Way West

Nashville and Orlando

December 29, 2017 – January 2, 2018

Trip Inclusions – Family and Friends Package

- A full-time GMT tour director to handle ticketing for the parks
- Hotel accommodations in Orlando Fairfield Inn and Suites Lake Buena Vista
- Hot breakfast buffet every morning
- 4 Day Disney Park Pass
 - Does not have to be the same park, but it needs to be the same days
- 1 day Park-to-Park Universal Studios Park
 - Same day as LWW students
- Trip T-shirt
- Tickets to Cirque du Soleil

Families are responsible for finding their own transportation to Orlando and around Orlando. The hotel offers transportation to the Magic Kingdom via their shuttle. Parking at the hotel is 10.00 per night and is not included in the price. There will be no changes or alterations to the package offered.

Payment in full by check

Quad Occupancy	Triple Occupancy	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy
735.00	785.00	895.00	1105.00

Online Payment plan using credit card

Quad Occupancy	Triple Occupancy	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy
765.00	820.00	935.00	1150.00

Cost booking on your own**

Quad Occupancy	Triple Occupancy	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy
795.00	859.00	989.00	1377.00

**Based on park prices, hotel rates as of 03.21.2017

TOURS FOR TEACHERS, BY TEACHERS. GUARDIANMUSICTRAVEL.COM